
WEL
CO
ME

All meals in our offer are
made from fresh, highest
quality ingredients with
perfect balance of tastes and
aromas.
Our excellent chefs prepare
meals with a great culinary
skill, lot of inspiration,
innovation and even more
love, because our wish is
that you enjoy each bite and
meal prepared just for you.
Delicious, nicely served and
decorated food, cozy
atmosphere as well as
friendly and professional
staff are more then enough
guarantees to spend pleasant
moments in our restaurant!
 
Bon appetit!



Breakfast at Perla

BUFFET 18.00

 *buffet breakfast is served from 08:00AM until 11:30AM

6.00180gEGGS BENEDICT 

*a la carte breakfast is served from 08:00AM until 12:00PM

2 toasts, rocket salad, cherry tomatoes, champignons, 2 eggs, hollandaise sauce

5.50220gOMELETTE WITH VEGETABLES
3 eggs, vegetables, mix salad

6.50250gCLUB SANDWICH
chicken, eggs, green salad, tomatoes, pickles, bacon, prosciutto,
dressing sauce, french fries

6.00220gSANDWICH TOAST
ham, cheese, tartar sauce, tomato, lettuce, pickles, french fries

6.00220gEGGS WITH SAUSAGE
3 eggs, sausage, mustard, mixed salad

6.00220gBACON & EGGS
3 eggs, bacon, mixed salad

7.00250gENGLISH BREAKFAST
2 eggs, tomatoes, mushrooms, sausages, toast, bacon, beans

4.00200gFITNESS BREAKFAST
yogurt, oatmeal, bananas, strawberry sauce

6.50220gEGGS WITH PROSCIUTTO AND CHEESE
3 eggs, homemade prosciutto, homemade cheese, mixed salad

2.50100gCROISSANT



Let's get Started 
PROSCIUTTO 14.00

BEEF PROSCIUTTO 14.00

DRIED CHEESE 8.00

CHEESE FROM OIL 11.00

MELON WITH PROSCIUTTO
melon, prosciutto, honey

12.00

MONTENEGRIN PLATE
prosciutto, beef prosciutto, sausage, oil cheese, smoked cheese, olives

22.00

CHEESE PLATE
gorgonzola, mozzarella, parmesan, smoked cheese, olives

18.00

GRILLED VEGETABLES WITH CHEESE
zucchini, eggplant, pepper, onion, tomatoes, feta cheese

8.00

100g

100g

100g

100g

200g

280g

280g

250g

Carpaccio
TUNA

OCTOPUS

BEEF

Bruschetti
BRUSCHETTI MALTESE
tomato, grilled bread, garlic

BRUSCHETTI LOSOS
smoked salmon, grilled bread, butter, rocket, cherry tomatoes

11.00150g

12.00150g

11.00150g

8.00180g

9.00180g

SWORD 11.00150g



Healthy soup
FISH SOUP (ALIOTA)
sea bream, sea bass, vegetables, tomato sauce

VEGETABLE STEW

Next Stop, Pasta!
SPAGHETTI POMODORO
spaghetti, cherry tomato, parmesan

SPAGHETTI WITH NORWEGIAN SALMON
spaghetti, salmon, cooking cream, caper, garlic, parmesan

TAGLIATELLE - STEAK AND MUSHROOMS
tagliatelle, beef steak, cooking cream, king bolete mushrooms, parmesan

PENNE WITH CHICKEN
penne, chicken, champignons, mustard, cooking cream, parmesan

SPAGHETTI AL NERO DI SEPPIA
spaghetti, cuttlefish, cuttlefish ink, parmesan, butter

SPAGHETTI ARAGOSTA

 - gluten-free paste if desired

spaghetti, lobster, cherry tomato, lemon juice, white wine, garlic, parmesan

5.00200g

4.00200g

8.00300g

16.00400g

20.00400g

12.00400g

15.00400g

38.00500g

Fisherman's favorite
TUNA STEAK WITH POTATO SALAD
tuna, potatoes, onions, rocket, cherry tomatoes, lemons

22.00

SWORDFISH
swordfish, rocket, potatoes, onions, cherry tomatoes, dressing, lemon

SALMON WITH ASPARAGUS
salmon, asparagus, mixed salad, lemon

OCTOPUS
octopus, potatoes, rocket, cherry tomato, red onion, lemon

KING PRAWNS 
king prawn, grilled vegetables, lemon

"PERLA" LOBSTER
lobster, grilled vegetables, potatoes, lemon

300g

22.00300g

24.00300g

35.00300g

26.00300g

130.00500g

The real smell of Risotto
BLACK RISOTTO
cuttlefish, rice, black ink, onions, parmesan, butter

RISOTTO WITH SHRIMPS AND SAFFRON
shrimp, rice, saffron, onion, butter, parmesan

12.00320g

13.00320g

RICE WITH CHICKEN
chicken, rice, mushrooms, parmesan, butter

11.00320g



The Meat

TOMAHAWK STEAK 8.90

T-BONE STEAK

RIBEYE STEAK

BEEF STEAK

SIRLOIN STEAK

BABY STEAK
Steak side dish: grilled vegetables, baked potatoes

SAUCES AND SIDE DISHES
Gorgonzola
Pepper
Champignons
French fries

5.00100g

Prepared in Josper oven

Burgers
PERLA BURGER
beef, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, bacon, egg, cheese, french fries, sauce

10.00

TEXAS BURGER
fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, french fries, sauce

8.00

320g

320g

100g

DRY AGED RUMP STEAK WITH TRUFFLES
rump steak, black truffles, cauliflower and celery puree

32.00320g

- with bones

- with bones

The Dry Ager is the masterpiece of our restaurant and its ability to age the meat
provides a theatrical touch of excellence reserved only for you, to provide the

most tender and tastiest meat available. 
With time, meat develops a richer, nuttier and beefier flavor; 

as well as a more tender and buttery texture. 

premium class - meat aged 41 days 



Chicken 
CHICKEN NUGGETS
pieces of crispy chicken, french fries, tartar sauce

CHICKEN ROLLED WITH BACON
chicken, bacon, puree, mixed salad

Tasty salads
AVE CESARE
chicken, lettuce, bacon, croutons, parmesan, dressing

BLUEFIN
tuna, lettuce, rocket, cherry tomato, capers, sesame, parmesan, dressing 

ITALIAN BEEF STEAK
beefsteak, lettuce, rocket, cherry tomato, boiled egg, pine nuts, 
gorgonzola, dressing

GREECE
tomato, cucumber, paprika, onion, feta cheese, olives

CAPRESE
tomato, mozzarella, pesto sauce

RUKOLA
rocket, cherry tomato, parmesan, dressing

The Sweet treat
TIRAMISU

PANNA COTTA

PERLA CHEESE CAKE 

PERLA CREPES
mascarpone, forest fruit sauce, banana

PANCAKES
side dishes of your choice

ICE CREAM
vanilla, dark chocolate

10.00280g

12.00280g

10.00250g

14.00250g

16.00250g

8.00220g

9.00220g

8.00180g

5.00200g

4.50200g

6.00250g

4.00200g

1.70scoop 60g

5.00200g

BURRATA 
burrata, rocket, cherry tomato, pine nuts

10.00180g

DOMESTIC OLIVES 5.00100g

All our meals labeled with      are gluten free


